ROUTE 298

ADULT FARES

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-
Daylng passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 vears and under 1§ vears and additional chiidren aged under 5
years will be charged the fares shown on the chiid faretable which apply at all times

CHARGES FOR DOGS
Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 years.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route
during the permitted periods:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-15.59
Lo e TS SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS '9'00—23'29
El ) S,

?g{A'}\JGE) TO I"i"}('i‘gul(IELILJSNISDeIrS Farm 15 & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59
Concessionary Fare Permits issued by Hertfordshire County Council are available
for travel at the child fare during the permitted periods:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-23.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN
tage
olnt
No.
I JTURNPIKE LANE Stotion |
. Return tickets issued by London Country Bus
2 10 WOOD GREEN L.T. Zration 2t Services Ltd. over sections common with this
3 10 10 NIGHTINGALE ROAD 3 route are NOT ACCEPTED for travel on
London Transport vehicles.
4 §20 10 10 PALMERS GREEN The Cock 4t
5 §20 20 10| 10 PALMERS GREEN The Triangie S5t
6 20 20 20| 10 10 ULLESWATER ROAD or FOREST DALE é
7 §20 20 20| 20 10 10 CHERRY TREE or MEADWAY 7 ALL FARES ABOVE BOLD LINE
. DER 16 YEARS h d
8 20 20 10| 10 SOUTHGATE Station 8 %“;‘;E‘ZRE%Q\SEDSAND UN 6 YE are charge
9 20 20 20 20} 10 10 CHASE SIDE Avenue Road 9
~ 10 20 20 20f{ 20 10 10 BRAMLEY ROAD I0
g = " 20 20 10| 10 COCKFOSTERS Station 11
o
\?5 8 12 20 20 20 20 20| 10 10 COCKFOSTERS Cock Inn Approach 12
o
I E 13 20 20 20| 20 10 10 COCKFOSTERS ROAD Oakleigh House 13
-~ -
= § I4 §20 20 20| 20 20 20| 20 20 20| 20 20 (10| 10 BEECH HILL 14
a 5 IS 120 20 20] 20 20 20| 20 20 20} 20 20 20} 10 10 STAGG HILL Siopers Farm IS
E g 16 35 35 35| 35 35 35[ 35 35 35| 35 35 35 25 25 15 STAGG HILL Electric Pylon 16
2 E 17 §45 45 45| 45 45 45| 45 45 45| 45 45 35| 35 25 25| (5 PARK AVENUE {7
15 2 18 §52 52 52| 52 52 52| 52 52 s2| 52 52 50{ 45 40 35| 25 1S POTTERS BAR The Lion 18
25 (s 19 60 &0 60| 60 60 60| 60 60 60] 60 60 60| 50 50 40| 35 25 IS5 DARKES LANE 19
35 25 20 §65 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 63 65| 65 65 65| 60 60 52| 40 35 25| 15 MUTTON LANE Cranborne Road 20
40 35 21 §75 75 75|75 75 75| 75 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 65 60| 52 40 35| 25 15 WROXHAM GARDENS 21
52 40 22 75 75 75§75 75 75|75 75 65| 65 65 65| 65 65 65| 60 52 40] 35 25 15 CECIL ROAD Barnet By-Pass 22
60 52 23 J80 80 80|80 80 80|80 75 75|65 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 60 52| 40 35 25| IS SOUTH MIMMS Bianche Lane Terminus 23
65 60 24 f90 90 90] 90 90 90|80 80 80|80 80 80|80 80 80| &5 65 60| 52 40 35| 25 1S SOUTH MIMMS Clare Hall Hospital 24
{40 3s] [ 21 J70 70 70f 70 70 70[70 65 6s]es 65 esfes 65 60[s2 40 35|25 15 CRANBORNE ROAD Factory Estate Terminus 21
18 §52 52 52)52 52 52|52 52 52|52 52 50| 45 40 35|25 1S POTVERS BAR White Horse 18
19 J60 60 60| 60 60 60| 60 60 60| 60 60 60| 50 S0 40|35 25 1S POTTERS BAR L.T. Garage 19
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times.

times,

ALL FARES BELOW BOLD LINE

CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged
the fares shown on the child faretable which apply at all

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
A maximum off-peak fare of 50p is charged at the following
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 15.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

19.00 - 23,59
05.30 - 23.59
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ROUTE 298
CHILD FARES

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accompanying a fare-paving adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-
paving passenger, is carried free, . .

Children aged 5 vears and under |6 vears and additional children aged under 5vears
will be charged the fares shown below WHICH APPLY AT ALL TIMES

20{20 12 12 CECIL ROAD Barnet By-Pass 22

25120 20 12| 12 SOUTH MIMMS Blanche Lane Terminus 23
25125 20 20] 12 12 SOUTH MIMMS Clare Hall Hospital 24

20[ 12 12 CRANBOURNE ROAD Factory Estate Terminus 21

fone
No.
1 ] TURNPIKE LANE Station |
2 | 5 WOOD GREEN LT. Station 2t
3 | 5 5 NIGHTINGALE ROAD 3
4 | 5 5 5 PALMERS GREEN The Cock 4t
5 5 PALMERS GREEN The Triangle 5t
6 5 5 5 ULLESWATER ROAD or FOREST DALE 6
7 5 5 5 CHERRY TREE or MEADWAY 7
8 5 SOUTHGATE Station 8
4 5 5 5 5 CHASE SIDE Avenue Road 9
~ 10 5 5 5 BRAMLEY ROAD 0
P n 5 COCKFOSTERS Station 1
§ 8 12 5 5 5 5 5 COCKFOSTERS Cock Inn Approach 12
oI 13 5 5 5 COCKFOSTERS ROAD Oakleigh House 13
a8
z £ {M]s5 s s[5 5 s[5 5 5|5 5 5| 5 BEECHHILLM
E = 5 s 5 s[5 5 s/ s 5 5/ 5 5 5 5 5 STAGG HILL Siopers Farni IS
g Z 16 J12 12 12|12 12 1212 12 12{12 12 12|12 12 12 STAGG HILL Electric Pylcn 16
2 # 17 [r2 12 1212 12 1212 12 12]12 12 1212 12 12|12 PARK AVENUE 17
iz 2 i8 §20 20 20|20 20 20|20 20 20|20 20 20|20 20 2012 12 POTTERS BAR The Lion 18
12 12 | 19 J20 20 20|20 20 20[20 20 20|20 20 20|20 20 20|20 2 I2 DARKES LANE 19
20 12 20 25 25 25|20 20 §2{ 12 MUTTON LANE Cranburne Road 20
20 20§ | 21 25 25 25 25 25 25 25(25 20 20{i2 12 WROXHAM GARDENS 21
25 20| | 22 25 25 25|25 25
25 25| [ 23 f25 25 25|25 25 25(25 25 25|25 25 25|25 25 25|25 25
25 25 | 24 f25 25 25[25 25 25[25 25 25|25 25 25|25 25 25[25 25
f20 20] [ 21 Jas 25 25[25 25 25[25 25 25[25 25 25[25 25 25{25 20
18 J20 20 20|20 20 20[20 20 20{20 20 20[20 20 20|12 12 POTTERS BAR White Horse 18
19 20 20 20{20 20 20{20 20 20{20 20 20{20 20 20|20 i2 12 POTTERS BAR L.T. Gorage 19
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